iRunning

NOVE MIGLIA ALLADIESE NON COMPETITIVA

POS PETT ATLETA

1 400
2 397
3 396
4 395
5 394
6 334
7 393
8 341
9 335
10 392
11 391
12 390
13 389
14 345
15 387
16 386
17 338
18 332
19 340
20 347
21 342

AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE
BIESTA LUCA

CANI ANDREA

DE ANTONI DAVIDE
DE ZANET DIMITRI
FERRANDO MARCO
GEDDA ALESSIO

GIANOTTI PAOLO BERNARDINO

GRIMALDI ANTONIO
GRIMALDI LUCA
LOCORRIERE GIOVANNI
LOMBARDO MASSIMILIANO
MANCIN DANIELE
ODDENINO BRUNO
PAROLO ALESSANDRO
PONZO FEDERICO
PUGNO RICCARDO
ROSCIO MATTIA

SINICO GIANLUCA
ZANCO ALESSIO

ZIANO MICHELE

POS PETT ATLETA

398
350
346
336
333
376
352
344
349
337
348
343
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APRILE ALEXIA

BEZEA DIANA ANDREA
DE LAURETIS PAOLA
FREISA VILMA
LAROTONDO ERIKA
PORELLO ANNA GIOVANNINA
SIMIONI ROBERTA
SINEO MONICA
TOMMASIN FRANCESCA
TRUSHI REGI

TURINO MARTINA
VIERO JESSICA

WWwW.irunning.it

Aglie’ - 04/05/2024

PARTENZA NON COMPETITIVA:

MMM
NAZ ANNO ASS RISULTATO
IT 1989 1 00.52.48
IT 1993 2 01.05.42
IT 1997 3 00.54.36
IT 1983 4 00.51.13
IT 1998 5 00.54.20
IT 1976 6 00.46.55
IT 1996 7 01.10.39
IT 1969 8 00.58.53
IT 1962 9 00.58.15
IT 1993 10 00.52.02
IT 1980 11 00.47.31
IT 1994 12 00.47.02
IT 1952 13 01.05.11
IT 1965 14 00.50.03
IT 1998 15 00.54.54
IT 1976 16 00.53.11
IT 1967 17 00.55.18
IT 2010 18 00.57.09
IT 1990 19 01.24.51
IT 1996 20 01.10.26
IT 1993 21 00.50.51
PARTENZA NON COMPETITIVA:
FFF
NAZ ANNO ASS RISULTATO
IT 1969 1 00.57.33
IT 1995 2 01.10.47
IT 1967 3 00.58.07
IT 1972 4 01.20.38
IT 1974 5 01.10.58
IT 1973 6 01.10.57
IT 1987 7 01.04.54
IT 1974 8 00.55.36
IT 1972 9 01.06.02
AL 1990 10 01.20.33
IT 2003 11 01.00.23
IT 1979 12 01.10.57
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